
THE MIONETARY TImES

Commercial Union
Assurance Co., Limited.

Of LONDON, Eng.

Fire- Life - Marine
Capital & Assets, $32,500,000

Canadian Branch--Head Office, Montreal.
JAs. MCGREGOR, Manager.Toronto Office, 49 Wellington treet Boit.

GEO. E. HARGRAFT,
Gen. Agent for Toronto and Co. Of York

Caledonian
INSURANCE CO. of Edinburth

LANSINO LEWIS, Branch Mgr., Montreal.

A. M. NAIER, Inspector.
MU&NTE & BEATT, Beosident Agents, Temple

BuJding, Bay St., Toronto.
Telephone â809.

COUNSELL, GLASSCO & CO., Agents, Hamilton

QUEJEN~
Insurance Co. of America.

QBORGB SInPSON, Resident nanager
WM. 1ACKAY, Assistant lManager

MUNTZ & BEATTY, Resident Agent
Temple Bldg., Bay St., ToaoNTo. Tel. 9809.

C. S. SCOTT, Resident Agent, HAmiLTON, Ont.

NorthcD Assurance Co.
London, Eng.

Canadian Branah,1180 Notre Dame Street, Montreal.
1895

Ca ptfal and Aceamulated Funds, *88,855,000;Annual evenue trcm Fire and Life Premiums and fromnterest on Invested Funds, $5,15,000; deposited withDominion Government for Canadian Polcly-holders,

G. E. MoBEaLy, E. P. PEAisoN, Agent,
RoBT. W. TyRE, Manager for Canada.

The Exchlsior Life Insurance Co.
INCORPORATED 18F9.

HEAD OFFICE - - TORONTO

h Our Annual Report for 1899 shows as the result ofthe year's operations 'the following Substantial ln-creases ln the important items shown below:
GROSS ASSETS, 0626,46992 -

An Increase aiPremium income ........... 106.623 5 nS o1835848
Interest income .......... 1-,434 07 8,361 64Net assets ..................... 328,20 92 44,78333In force.. j,***,,**. 23.414 90 W5M,5w56Insurance inforce ......... 3,656,913 15 479,953 00

WANTED-General, District and LocalAgents.
DAVID FASKEN, President.
EDWIN MARSHALL, Secretary.

ProvidentSavings Life
Assurance

w-Society
Established 1875. of New York

EDWARD W. SCOTT, President.

General Agents wanted ln unrepresented districts
Apply ta OEO. A. EDINSTON, Manager for On-
aria, Templ Building, Toronto, Ont

STOCK AND BOND REPORT.

BANKS

British North Ameroa................
Commercial Bank, Windsor, N.S. ......
Halifax Banking Co.........................
Merchants Bank of Halifax......"......
New Brunswick .............................
Nova Scotia .......................................
People's BankofiHalifax.................
People's Bank of N.B.................
St. Stephen's......................................
Union Bank, Halifax.......................
Yarmouth ..........................................

Eastern Townships.............................
Hoohelaga .......................................
La Banque Jacques Cartier.............
La Banque Nationale.................
Merchants Bank of Canada...............
Montreal............................................
Maisons ................................
Quebec ............................................
Union Bank of Canada...............

British Columbia........................
Canadian Bank of Commerce...............
Dominion ..........................................
Hamilton .........................................
Imperial .............................................
Ontario ................................. ...........
Ottawa...............................................
Standard .............................................
Toronto............................
Traders ...........................................
Western..........................

LOAN COMPANIES.
SFECIAL ACT DOM. & ONT.

Canada Permanent and Western Can-
ada Mortgage Corporation ...............
UNDER BUILDING SOCIETIES ACT, 1859

Agricultural Savings & Loan Ca..........
Toronto Mortgage Co.................
Canadian Savaxgs & Loan Ca...............
Dominion Sav. & Inv. Society............
Huron & Erie Loan & Savings Co ......
Hamilton Provident & Loan Sc..........
Landed Banking & Loan Co. ...............
London Loan Co. of Canada ...............
Ontario Loan & Deben. Co., London ...
Ontario Loan & Savings Co., Oshawa...
People a Loan & Deposit Co ...............

UNDBa PrIVATE ACTs.
Brit. Can. L & Inv. Co. Ld., (Dom. Par.)
Central Can. Loan and Savings Co.......
London & Can. Ln. & Agy. Co. Ltd. do.
Man. & North-West. L. Co. (Dom. Par.)

"TaE COMPANIEs' ACT," 1811-1889,

Impertal Loan & Investment Co. Ltd....
Can. Landed & National Inv't Co., Ltd.
Real Estate Loan C...................

ONT. JT. STE. LETT. PAT. ACT, 1814.
British Mortgage Loan Co. ..................
Ontario Industrial Loan & Inv. Co.......
Toronto Savings and Loan Co. ............
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CapitalSubsorbed.

04,866,666500,000
500,000

1,999,600
500,000

1,755,100100,000
180,000
900,000
500,000800,000

1,500,000
1499.60C

500,0001,900,0006,000,000
19,000,000

2,981,100
9,500,0009,000,000

9,919,996
6,000,000
1,500,000
1,500,0009,500,000
1,000,000
1.363,8001,000,000
2,000,000
1,000,000500,000

6,000,000

680,2001
............
150,0001,000.000

8,000,000
1,500,00

100,000
619,100

9,000,000
800,000
600,000

1,987,900
2,500,000
1,000,000
1.500,00

889,850
9,00%,000

578,840

450,000
466,8001

1,000,000L

INSURANCE COMPANIES

ENGLIsU (Quotations on London Market)

SNes Yearly
or amnt. Divi-
Stock. dend.

P
950,000 8

50,000
900,000i
60,00w95
186,M9801½
85,869 20
10,000 17*
85,100 94

245,640 90
80,000 30

110,000 80ps
53,TT6 85

195,984 63*
50,000.
10,000 .. ~

940,0001 8/6ps

15,000 Ty

10,000 15
T,000 15
5,000 5
9,000 10

50,000 10

..
NAME or CoxPANY *c.20a

, n,

Alliance ...... •••......
C. Union F. L. & M.
Guardian F.&L........
Imperial Lim. .........
Lancashire F. & L...
London Ass. Corp....
London & Lan. L....
London & Lan. F....
Liv. Lon. & Globe ...
Northern F. & L......
North British & Mer
Phoenix..............
Rayal Insurance......
Scottish Imp. F. & L.
Standard Life.........
Sun Fire..••.........

CANADIAN,.

Brit. Amer. F. & M...
Canada Life L..........
Confederation Life ...
Sun Life Ass. Co......
î nebec Fire............neen City Fire.......

estern Assurance..

9050
i^n

Lat
Sale

Sep. 7

21-5 9 10o
55 k 4.3si
5 96 105 25 26

19ï 51m
2 71 71
92 16* 17
9 47 48

10 74 76
63 36 87
5 36371
8 49 50
1

19.
10 10 10*

Sept. 19

$50 104 109
50 500 ...
10 9T5 80015 400 410
65 ... ...
25 200 ...
90 118 190

DISCOUNT RATES. London, Sep.

Bank Bills, 8 months .-...... S ...
do. à do .. ...... •3½

TradeBill,8 do 4
"" s ------. 41 4

Capital
Paid-up.

0 4,866,666
530,000500,0001,985,0e7
500,00

1,754,080
T00,000
180,000900,000
500,000
500,000

1,500,000
1,485,000

500,000
1,900,000
6,000,000

12,000,000
2,052,145
9,500,000
9,00.000

9,919,996
6,000,000
1,500,000
1.516.590
9,458,603
1,000,0001
1,732,0001
1,001,000
9,000.000
1,000,0100

387,739

Rest.

1,531,000
90,000

419,000
1.00,000

700,000
2,243,000

940,000
150,000

45,000
354,000
30.000

900,00068),000

2.)0,0002,600,000
7,000,000

,6t5, JIl
100,000500,00C

486,6661,250,000
1,500,000
1.231,000
1,700,000

20,Ut
1,49d.000

700.OU0
1,900,000(
150,000
128,000

6,000,0001 1,500,0031

630.200
h35,000
T0000
934,900

1,00,000
1,100,000

700,003
679,700

1,200,000
800,000
600,000

898,481
1,950,000

100,000
375,000

:728,801
1,004,000

88,720

891,031
340,187
600,000

180,000
250,000
937,500
20,000

830,000
300,000
170,000
85.500

515,000
15,000

40,000

190,0860,000
910,000
51,000

177,000 2
850,000 3
50,000 2

120,000 8

115,000 8
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RAILWAYS.

Canada Pacific Shares, 8% ..................
C. P. R.Ist Mortgage Bonds, 5%-...--.

do. 50 year L. G. Bonds, 8S%......~
Grand Trunk Con. stock................

5% perpetual debenture stock ...
do. Eq. bonds, Bnd charge 6%..~
do. First preference,..............
do. Second preference stock ... ~.
do. Third preference stock .......

Great Western per 5% debenture stock
Midland Stg. lst mtg. bonds, 5% .........
Toronto, Grey & Bruce 4% stg. bonds,

lst mortgage .................................

Dominion 5% stock, 19M, of Ry. loan -- "'
do. 4% do. 1904, 5,6,8.........-•
do. 4% do. 1910, lus, stok ...-.
do. Så% do. Ins. stock ..........

Montreal Sterling 5% 190.......
do. 5% 1814, ......
do. 189, 5%,....................

ity of Toronto Water Works Deb., 19 0

do. do. gen. cou. deb. 1920,5%-
do. do. tg. bonds e 9m, -
do, do. Local Imp. Bonds1918.
do. do. Bonds 19994

City of Ottawa, Stg. 1904,
do. do. 4% 90 ye dba

ity of Quebec, con., 1905,4%-

sterling deb. 1998, à
"4 Vancouver, 1981, -

City Widnupeg, deb. 190 od do. deb 1914, 5

par

100

100

100 1si

10~0
1%u

0lO

880

1

SECURITIES.

CLOSING

sept. 179

130 136

177 187

300 301
28 927113 117

92 96
MoNTREAL

Sep* 19
156 -
130 140

'9' 110155 .....
259 ..
185 .
123 ..
106 106

To IaoNT
0

Sept. 19

232t 333
187 ï-

12!j 127905 210
195

ýIiM ï.ï


